Certificated Personnel Action Report 2015-16/07
RECOMMENDED FOR EMPLOYMENT

Name Assign/Location Effective Date
CERTIFICATED

Brown, Antoinette Counselor/VVendado 10/28/2015
Cress, Katie SLP/Jeffrey Trail MS 11/16/2015
Erickson, Kristine 2" Grade/Cypress Village 11/02/2015
Landry, Alison DHH/ECLC 11/04/2015
Opiola Johnson, Kelley SLP/Special Ed/Canyon View 11/02/2015
Pehrson, Rebecca 3" Grade/Cypress Village 10/26/2015
Wang, Christine K/1 Combo/Cypress Village 11/12/2015
SUBSTITUTES

Bardy, Colton Elementary/Secondary 10/22/2015
Barrett, Alyssa Elementary/Secondary 10/22/2015
Bindra, Karmjeet Elementary/Secondary 10/19/2015
Black, Kasey Elementary/Secondary 10/22/2015
Cadigan, Christina Elementary/Secondary 10/19/2015
Cairncross, Kathleen Elementary/Secondary 11/03/2015
Campos, Veronica Elementary/Secondary 10/20/2015
Carter, Ruth Elementary/Secondary 10/23/2015
Charron, Ashley Elementary/Secondary 11/04/2015
Chhay, Sarah Elementary/Secondary 11/05/2015
Comeaux, Kevin Elementary/Secondary 11/04/2015
Cui, Jessica Elementary/Secondary 10/09/2015
Eckes, Natalie Elementary/Secondary 10/21/2015
Edelman, Alexandra Elementary/Secondary 10/28/2015
Edwards, Tara Elementary/Secondary 11/04/2015
Erickson, Kristine Elementary/Secondary 10/15/2015
Grinacoff, Deborah Elementary/Secondary 10/22/2015
Hall, Ellen Elementary/Secondary 10/11/2015
Han, Esther Elementary/Secondary 11/04/2015
Hemmati, Shayan Elementary/Secondary 10/21/2015
Henke, Jeanette Elementary/Secondary 10/21/2015
Hinman, Crystal Elementary/Secondary 10/07/2015
I1zzo, Monica Elementary/Secondary 11/03/2015
Johnson, Samantha Elementary/Secondary 10/28/2015
Kane, Tiffany Elementary/Secondary 11/03/2015
Kash, Zachary Elementary/Secondary 10/27/2015
Kong, Ophelia Elementary/Secondary 11/03/2015
Lam, Nina Elementary/Secondary 10/27/2015
Lingle, Lauren Elementary/Secondary 10/27/2015
Mahi, Melissa Elementary/Secondary 10/27/2015
Markley, Sarah Elementary/Secondary 11/03/2015
Mao, Julia Elementary/Secondary 10/21/2015
Maslyk, Amie Elementary/Secondary 11/04/2015
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Massey, Gayla
McGrail, Ashley
McWhirter, Jennifer
Meyers, Nicole
Mies, Danielle
Miller, Victoria
Murphy, Shawn
Nathanson, Staci
Nelson, Brenda
Nguyen, Hong
Oliphant, Christina
Papa, Cedric

Peck, Jolene
Preston, Mark
Reed, Michelle
Reinsberg, Robert
Resendez, Dahlya
Satchell, Allison
Schneble, Katherine
Seymour, Kassidi
Shimizu, Aimee
Soto, Carol
Stephens, Nicolas
Takechi, Allison
Thomas, Christi
Thomas, Harmony
Van Cleave-Schottland,
Natasha

Womack, Denise
Wong, Justin

Yoo, Hayoung
Young, Dorthyann
Yu, Sara

LEAVE OF ABSENCE
McBride, Parastoo

RESIGNATIONS
Bowers, Loree
Olsen, Christian

Psychologist Sub

Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary

Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary

Kindergarten/Northwood Elem

(100% Child Care LOA)

2" Grade/Cypress Village
Ed Specialist/Special Ed

10/30/2015
10/22/2015
10/04/2015
10/26/2015
10/27/2015
11/03/2015
10/12/2015
10/20/2015
11/04/2015
11/05/2015
10/26/2015
11/05/2015
11/05/2015
10/27/2015
10/19/2015
10/22/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
10/19/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/05/2015
10/27/2015
11/05/2015
10/27/2015
11/04/2015
10/12/2015

11/05/2015
10/20/2015
11/04/2015
10/23/2015
10/27/2015

11/11/2015

10/30/2015
11/16/2015



