Certificated Personnel Action Report 2015-16/07 RECOMMENDED FOR EMPLOYMENT

Name CERTIFICATED	Assign/Location	Effective Date
Brown, Antoinette	Counselor/Vendado	10/28/2015
Cress, Katie	SLP/Jeffrey Trail MS	11/16/2015
Erickson, Kristine	2 nd Grade/Cypress Village	11/10/2013
*	DHH/ECLC	
Landry, Alison		11/04/2015
Opiola Johnson, Kelley	SLP/Special Ed/Canyon View	11/02/2015
Pehrson, Rebecca	3 rd Grade/Cypress Village	10/26/2015
Wang, Christine	K/1 Combo/Cypress Village	11/12/2015
SUBSTITUTES		
Bardy, Colton	Elementary/Secondary	10/22/2015
Barrett, Alyssa	Elementary/Secondary	10/22/2015
Bindra, Karmjeet	Elementary/Secondary	10/19/2015
Black, Kasey	Elementary/Secondary	10/22/2015
Cadigan, Christina	Elementary/Secondary	10/19/2015
Cairncross, Kathleen	Elementary/Secondary	11/03/2015
Campos, Veronica	Elementary/Secondary	10/20/2015
Carter, Ruth	Elementary/Secondary	10/23/2015
Charron, Ashley	Elementary/Secondary	11/04/2015
Chhay, Sarah	Elementary/Secondary	11/05/2015
Comeaux, Kevin	Elementary/Secondary	11/04/2015
Cui, Jessica	Elementary/Secondary	10/09/2015
Eckes, Natalie	Elementary/Secondary	10/21/2015
Edelman, Alexandra	Elementary/Secondary	10/28/2015
Edwards, Tara	Elementary/Secondary	11/04/2015
Erickson, Kristine	Elementary/Secondary	10/15/2015
Grinacoff, Deborah	Elementary/Secondary	10/22/2015
Hall, Ellen	Elementary/Secondary	10/11/2015
Han, Esther	Elementary/Secondary	11/04/2015
Hemmati, Shayan	Elementary/Secondary	10/21/2015
Henke, Jeanette	Elementary/Secondary	10/21/2015
Hinman, Crystal	Elementary/Secondary	10/07/2015
Izzo, Monica	Elementary/Secondary	11/03/2015
Johnson, Samantha	Elementary/Secondary	10/28/2015
Kane, Tiffany	Elementary/Secondary	11/03/2015
Kash, Zachary	Elementary/Secondary	10/27/2015
Kong, Ophelia	Elementary/Secondary	11/03/2015
Lam, Nina	Elementary/Secondary	10/27/2015
Lingle, Lauren	Elementary/Secondary	10/27/2015
Mahi, Melissa	Elementary/Secondary	10/27/2015
Markley, Sarah	Elementary/Secondary	11/03/2015
Mao, Julia	Elementary/Secondary	10/21/2015
Maslyk, Amie	Elementary/Secondary	11/04/2015

Certificated Personnel Action Report 2015-16/07 RECOMMENDED FOR EMPLOYMENT

Massey, Gayla	Psychologist Sub	10/30/2015
McGrail, Ashley	Elementary/Secondary	10/22/2015
McWhirter, Jennifer	Elementary/Secondary	10/04/2015
Meyers, Nicole	Elementary/Secondary	10/26/2015
Mies, Danielle	Elementary/Secondary	10/27/2015
Miller, Victoria	Elementary/Secondary	11/03/2015
Murphy, Shawn	Elementary/Secondary	10/12/2015
Nathanson, Staci	Elementary/Secondary	10/20/2015
Nelson, Brenda	Elementary/Secondary	11/04/2015
Nguyen, Hong	Elementary/Secondary	11/05/2015
Oliphant, Christina	Elementary/Secondary	10/26/2015
Papa, Cedric	Elementary/Secondary	11/05/2015
Peck, Jolene	Elementary/Secondary	11/05/2015
Preston, Mark	Elementary/Secondary	10/27/2015
Reed, Michelle	Elementary/Secondary	10/19/2015
Reinsberg, Robert	Elementary/Secondary	10/22/2015
Resendez, Dahlya	Elementary/Secondary	11/04/2015
Satchell, Allison	Elementary/Secondary	11/04/2015
Schneble, Katherine	Elementary/Secondary	10/19/2015
Seymour, Kassidi	Elementary/Secondary	11/04/2015
Shimizu, Aimee	Elementary/Secondary	11/04/2015
Soto, Carol	Elementary/Secondary	11/05/2015
Stephens, Nicolas	Elementary/Secondary	10/27/2015
Takechi, Allison	Elementary/Secondary	11/05/2015
Thomas, Christi	Elementary/Secondary	10/27/2015
Thomas, Harmony	Elementary/Secondary	11/04/2015
Van Cleave-Schottland,	Elementary/Secondary	10/12/2015
Natasha		
Womack, Denise	Elementary/Secondary	11/05/2015
Wong, Justin	Elementary/Secondary	10/20/2015
Yoo, Hayoung	Elementary/Secondary	11/04/2015
Young, Dorthyann	Elementary/Secondary	10/23/2015
Yu, Sara	Elementary/Secondary	10/27/2015
LEAVE OF ABSENCE		
McBride, Parastoo	Kindergarten/Northwood Elem	11/11/2015
	(100% Child Care LOA)	
RESIGNATIONS		
Bowers, Loree	2 nd Grade/Cypress Village	10/30/2015
Olsen, Christian	Ed Specialist/Special Ed	11/16/2015
Oisen, Christian	Eu specialis/special Eu	11/10/2013